

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Cody Smith

163

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 11, Page 12, Section 11.107, Line 12 by:
- 2
- 3 deleting "4,632,628" and inserting "4,632,624";
- 4
- 5 Further amend said bill, Page 15, Section 11.135, Line 11, by deleting "2,537,271" and inserting
- 6 "2,537,351";
- 7
- 8 Further amend said bill, Page 29, Section 11.247, Line 10, by deleting "2,891,492" and inserting
- 9 "2,891,920";
- 10
- 11 Further amend said bill, Page 30, Section 11.300, Line 10, by deleting "1,038,395" and inserting
- 12 "1,027,628";
- 13
- 14 Further amend said bill, said section, Page 31, Line 11, by deleting "1,027,628" and inserting
- 15 "2,758,127";
- 16
- 17 Further amend said bill, Page 45, Section 11.500, Line 16, by deleting "2,341,719" and inserting
- 18 "2,341,750";
- 19
- 20 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 11.505, Line 15, by deleting "257,267" and "257,264";
- 21
- 22 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 18, by deleting "1,125,000" and inserting
- 23 "1,125,020";
- 24
- 25 Further amend said bill, Page 52, Section 11.700, Line 22, by deleting "302,776,81" and inserting
- 26 "302,776,815";
- 27
- 28 Further amend said bill, Page 66, Section 11.830, Line 10, by deleting "6743,946" and inserting
- 29 "673,946";
- 30
- 31 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____